Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSPSP1500 Series
1500 Watt Single Output
Built-In Active PFC Function
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
FEATURES
● 3 Year Warranty

PSPSP1500 Series
1500 Watt Single Output
Built-In Active PFC Function
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Output Power Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Voltage
Adjust. Range
Over Voltage
Protection
Output
Current Rated Power Peak Load (4)
Efficiency
PSPSP1500-5 5 VDC 4.75 ~ 5.5V 5.75 ~ 6.75V 217.5A 1087.5W 1200W 77%
PSPSP1500-12 12 VDC  10 ~ 13.2V 13.8 ~ 16.2V 112.5A 1350W 1500W 84%
PSPSP1500-13.5 13.5 VDC 12 ~ 15V 15.5 ~ 18.2V 100.5A 1356.75W 1500W 84%
PSPSP1500-15 15 VDC 13.5 ~ 18V 18 ~ 21V 90A 1350W 1500W 84%
PSPSP1500-24 24 VDC 20 ~ 26.4V 27.6 ~ 32.4V 56.4A 1353.6W 1500W 85%
PSPSP1500-27 27VDC 24 ~ 30V 31 ~ 36.5V 50.4A 1360.8W 1500W 85%
PSPSP1500-48
176 ~ 264 VAC
(248 ~ 370 VDC)
48 VDC 41 ~ 56V 57.6 ~ 67.2V 28.5A 1368W 1500W 86%